Clean Water Fund Projects 2025

Partner

Anoka Conservation District
Becker SWCD

Becker SWCD

Carlton SWCD

Crow Wing SWCD

Crow Wing SWCD

East Otter tail SWCD
Fillmore SWCD

Lake SWCD

Lake SWCD

Lake of the Woods SWCD
Lake of the Woods SWCD
Lake of the Woods SWCD
Ramsey SWCD

South St. Louis SWCD
Stearns SWCD

Warroad WD SWCD

Project

Rum River Cedar Revetments

Individual Placement

Ottertail River Watershed Phosphorous Reduction Continued
Individual Placement

Individual Placement

Pine River WBIF, Mississippi Brainerd WBIF

Otter Tail County Shoreline Restorations

Individual Placement

Individual Placement

Conservation Project Support

Individual Placement

Lake of the Woods Shoreline Cleanup "Keep It Clean"

Lake of the Woods Living Snow Fence

Individual Placement

South St. Louis Trout Stream Restoration Tree Maintenance
Establishing More than Deep Roots

Reduce Streambank Erosion the Warroad River

Contact

Kris Larson
Logan Riedel
Logan Riedel
Jenny Sherren
Jarrett Drileck
Jarrett Drileck
Pete Guck

Riley Buley

Tara Solem

Tara Solem
Corryn Trask
Mike Hirst
Corryn Trask
Justin Townsend
Timothy Beaster
Dennis Fuchs

Vicki Dalager

Project

Hours

1,600
500
400

1,700

1,100

1,200
400

1,100
500
600
500
250
250

5,100
200

1,500
600
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