## Clean Water Fund Projects 2025

Partner	Project	Contact	Project Hours
Becker SWCD	Individual Placement	Logan Riedel	500
Becker SWCD	Ottertail River Watershed Phosphorous Reduction Continued	Logan Riedel	400
Carlton SWCD	Individual Placement	Jenny Sherren	1,700
Crow Wing SWCD	Individual Placement	Jarrett Drileck	1,100
Crow Wing SWCD	Pine River WBIF, Mississippi Brainerd WBIF	Jarrett Drileck	1,200
East Otter tail SWCD	Otter Tail County Shoreline Restorations	Pete Guck	400
Fillmore SWCD	Individual Placement	Riley Buley	1,100
Lake SWCD	Individual Placement	Tara Solem	500
Lake SWCD	Conservation Project Support	Tara Solem	600
Lake of the Woods SWCD	Individual Placement	Corryn Trask	500
Lake of the Woods SWCD	Lake of the Woods Shoreline Cleanup "Keep It Clean"	Mike Hirst	250
Lake of the Woods SWCD	Lake of the Woods Living Snow Fence	Corryn Trask	250
Ramsey SWCD	Individual Placement	Justin Townsend	5,100
South St. Louis SWCD	South St. Louis Trout Stream Restoration Tree Maintenance	Timothy Beaster	200
Stearns SWCD	Establishing More than Deep Roots	Dennis Fuchs	1,500
Warroad WD SWCD	Reduce Streambank Erosion the Warroad River	Vicki Dalager	600